
I.D.:	50631250

Comanda	urmare	la	ADV1173878

Data
publicarii

13.10.20 Coduri	CPV 30200000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

2.745,60	RON	-	2.745,60	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patch	Cord	Fibra	Optica-Braun	Group	-	SM-SCSC-3-Patch	cord	optic	SC-SC,	conectori
/PC(albastru)	sau	/APC(verde),	fibra	SM	OS2	G652D/G657A1	semi-tight	bufer,	diametru	cablu
2-3mm,	Simplex,	manta	LSZH,	culoare	galben,	lungime	3m	Cutie	jonctiuni	optice	pentru
exterior-Braun	Group	-	FDB-208A-FTTH	Fiber	Distribution	Box,	pt	exterior,	montaj	pe
perete/stalp,	cutie	high	impact	plastic	anti-UV,	2	intrari	cu	presetupe,	8	iesiri	cablu	drop,
echipata	cu	8	adaptori	SC/PC	(sau	SC/APC),	caseta	pentru	8	suduri	optice,	posibilitate
instalare	splitere	optice	mini	PLC	1x4,	1x8,	dimensiuni	181x207x45mm,	greutate	0,85kg


